GSTIN :29AAGCC1283L1ZC

AmountUOMQtyUnit PriceItem Description
S.

No
HSN/SAC

18,000.00NOS 1 18,000.008517.69.301 ROUTER

Cisco 1921 Series Integrated Services Router

Total ( Round Off)

For BINARY SYSTEMS PVT LTD

Authorised Signatory

Amount In words

21,240.00

TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY RUPEES ONLY

Declaration:

1) Interest @24% PA will be charged on overdue bills.  

2) Warranty is as per manufacturer's policy.  

3) No warranty on physically damaged or Serial No. defaced goods.

4) All warranty claims should be accompanied by the valid invoice copy.